wh REG
L Uy

, UNITED STATLS JFetiiyes
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION i yeES

WASHINGTON, D .C. 20566-0001

!‘. .'.,T‘g\t

. po ‘-J J D J ] s’ \ﬁ'. o

. 1 | o y

Ué§1ey C. Patrick, President S 7

Center for Nuclear Waste SUBIELT Lo A
Regulatory Analyses T

6220 Culebra Road Y o T R S

PO Drawer 28510
San Antonio, TX 78226-0510

Dear Mr. Patrick:
Subject : Modification Mo. 5 to Task Order No. 5 Under
Contract No. NRC-02-96-004

The purpose of tins modification is to extend the period of performance
through March 51, 1998, at no additional cost or obligation to the Government .
Accordingly, the task order is herepy modified as follows:

The first sentence, second ?aragraph of the definitization letter 1s deleted
in its entirety and the following 1s substituted in lieu thereof:

“Task Order No. 5 shal) be in effect from October 22, 1996 through March
51, 1998 with a cost ceiling of $41,167."

All other terms anu conditions of the subject task order remain unch? ged.

A summary of obligations, from the award date through the date of this action.
are provided below:

Total FY 97 Obligations: $51.167
Toral FY 97 Deabligations: $10.000
Cumulative Obligations: $41.167

The accounting appropriation data for Modification No. 5 to Task Order No. 05
15 as follows:

B&R No. : 85015123020
Job Code: J5147

BOC : 252A

APPN No. : 31X0L. vy
FFS: 5098R017

Please indicete your acceptance of Modification No. 5 to Task Order No. 5 by
having an official authorized to bind your organization execute three(3)
copies of this document in the space provided and return two(2) copies to the
U.S. Neclear Regulatory Commission, ATTN: Deborah Neff, ADM/D_PM/CMB1. Mail
Stop T 712, Wa.hington, D.C. 20555. You should retain the third copy for
your records.

i!!g! 1394 980106
96004 P



any quest
special

A

EPTED
e —— /
S B 2.

Kalmbach

Lontract




